
MES: Diciembre

AÑO: 2013

NOMBRE DEL 
PROGRAMA O 
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APELLIDO 
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DD/MM/AAAA

PROGRAMA PUENTE Alvarez Torres Evelyn 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Barra Ramet Viviana 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Ortega Navarro Damariz 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Paillafil Painemilla Laura 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Vasquez Arenas Carol 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Orellana Vilches Ximena 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Toro Madrid Liliana 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Jara Diaz Natalia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Millahuel Gonzales Gloria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Diaz Caceres Marisol 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Cruz Sanchez Maria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Venegas Gozales Lissette 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Gloria Rios Contreras 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

LISTADO DE BENEFICIARIOS.



PROGRAMA PUENTE Osorio Navarro Daniela 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Concha Maldonado Jorge 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Cid vega Paola 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Catalan Diaz Marjorie 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Guajardo Serrano Esmeralda 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Carrasco Jara Nicole 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Ordenes Saez Carolina 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Cofre Cañete Carolina 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Campusano Parra Javiera 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Briones Valenzuela Valeria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Bravo Soto Jaimi 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Boza Coniguan Maria Antonieta 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE
Berrios Berrios Brenda 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE
Becerra Madariaga Belen 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE
Roman Lecaros Beatriz 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE
Astorga Castillo Rocio 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE
Arenas Cros Ivonne 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE
Arenas Cros2 Francisca 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Albiña Bravo julieta 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013



IEF Miño Riveros Luzgarda 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Rabanal Vera Helia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Contreras Leiva Fernanda 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Sanchez Gonzales Eduardo 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Navarro Quiriban Susana 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Dias Saldivia Veronica 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Hernandez Saavedra Maria Jose 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Donoso Jorquera Maria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Lira Sam Ana Karina 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Muñoz Salinas Marta 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Alegria Hernandez Maria Ines 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Barahona Salazar Susana 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Sani Ramirez Katherine 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Guajardo Albornoz Jocelyn 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Castillo Sierra Pamela 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Hinojosa Arias Maria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Herrera Cortes Adriana 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013



IEF Briones Herrera Virginia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Jofre Meza Cecilia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Palacios Alarcon Marcela 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Jacque Cares Claudio 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Lastra Urzua Maria Isabel 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Ledesma Rojas Rosa Maribel 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Gaete Alvarado Matilda 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Pinto Aguilera Olga 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Concha Espinoza Miguel 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Gamboa Fuentes Camila 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Catalan Gonzales Graciela 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Silva Inostroza Cecilia Jeanette 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Silva Vega Marcela Alejandra 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Aravena  Torres Daisy 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Molina Barrera Ivonne Alejandra 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Caceres Aguilera Nancy Michelle 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Espinoza Cortez Alexandra Ivette 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Cornejo Peña Diana del Pilar 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Vasquez  Aranguiz Francisca del Carmen 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Espinoza Machuca Jocelyn Andrea 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Gonzalez Gutierrez Angie Stella 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Diaz Arellano Alicia Paz 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Cortez  Jara Danizza Daniela 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Herrera Muñoz Gloria Veronica 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013



Programa Puente Moralez Lopez Fabiola Andrea 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Jimenez Jimenez Daniela Amparo 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Olate Caceres Nicolle Patricia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Diaz Gonzalez Francisca Marina 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Galaz Hueral Yanara Pamela 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Salazar Serrano Pamela Angelina 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Maria Elisa Dominguez Ortiz 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Villalon vasquez  Evelyn del Pilar 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Ramirez Jara Lorena 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Cornejo Peña Diana del Pilar 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Maldonado Paredes Yubitza 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Tobar Aldana Solange del Pilar 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Ulloa Bascuñan Denisse 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Robles Arenas Maria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Silva  Droguett Teresa 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Gallardo Rojas Marcela 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Ramirez Jara Lorena 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Acevedo Padilla Denisse 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Rodriguez Morales Alejandra 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Vasquez Aranguiz Francisca 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Aguiar Jeria Alejandra 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Amaro Gonzalez Johanna 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Aaravena Elgueta Blanca 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Silva Inostroza Cecilia Jeanette 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Caru Villalon Estefanny 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Cornejo Vasquez Carolina 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Duarte Diaz Alicia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Fernandez Flores Daniela Amparo 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Soto Moya Maria Isabel 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Moreno Toro Valeria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Gomez Palma Andrea 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente San Martin Cardenas Wilma 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Vasquez Gonzalez Marite 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Zuñiga Dominguez Blanca 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Espinoza Maulen Erika 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013



Programa Puente Ruiz Soto Maria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Serrano Serrano Pamela Angelina 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Venegas Tapia Soledad 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Torres Jerez Angelina 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Gonzalrz Nuñez Cecilia Jeanette 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Jimenez Jimenez Daniela Amparo 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Gurierrez Gonzalez Angi Stella 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Programa Puente Tobar A Aldana Solange del Pilar 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Herrera Salinas Carolina 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Paredes Uribe Pamela Angelina 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Galarce Jaune Karla 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Garrido Quilaqueo claudia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Caniiuqueo Huenchul Maria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Morales Villagra Elizabeth 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Ibacache Barrios Barbara 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Duran Galleguillos Ana Luisa 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Sanhueza Carcamo Marlene 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Cruz CASTRO Paula 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Arancibia Cofre Rosa 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Mendez Flores Nicolle 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Muñoz Culacciatti Mireya 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Orrego Salinas Hugo 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Olivares Marchant Paola 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Tamayo Valenzuela Fidelisia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Rodriguez Soto Gloria Veronica 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Correa Barros Olivia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Oyaneders Soto Maria Cristina 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Contreras Lucero Myriam 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Galaz  Glarce Edelmira 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Gonzalez Moya Erika 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Castro Monje Susana 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

Iief Muñoz Rodriguez Patriciz 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Vasquez Espinoza Rosa Elena 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Caro Garate Myriam Loreto 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Sepulveda Caruz Maria Ester 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013



IEF Petit Santander Trinidad 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Rojas Jeldrez Lorena 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Correa Miranda Jeanette 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Lerma Alarcon Dino Genaro 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Aguirre Rivera Aretta 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Alister Venegas Paola Ivon 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Muñoz Culaciatti Marcia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Cornejo Rosales Gladys 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Cuevas Ivaceta Susana 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Olave Montoya Bernarda 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Acuña Pezoa Ana Luisa 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Alvarez Lizama Maria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Acevedo Donoso Monica del Pilar 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF Espinoza Henriquez Lesli 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Delgado Rodriguez Maria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF Huircán Ramos Magdalena 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF Meneses Pérez Katherine 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Muñoz Muñoz Monica 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Gómez Espinoza Marta 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Pavez Opazo Carolina 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF Toro Tapia Mariana 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF Vasquez Galaz Camila 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE López Olave Marcia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE López Guajardo Nancy 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF Contreras Salinas Joselyn 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Pizarro Berrios Maria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Igor Cortes Isabel 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Rebolledo León María 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Muñoz Aguilera Patricia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Pinto Mora Maria 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Araya Lobos Claudia 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Galaz Galaz Gabriela 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Espinoza Martínez Norma 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Ibarra Lobos Viviana 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE Vásquez Bernal Denisse 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013



PROGRAMA PUENTE González Maturana Hernán 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL PARRA ORTIZ PAMELA BEATRIZ 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL HERNANDEZ SAAVEDRA MARIA JOSE 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL BARAHONA SALAZAR SUSANA  DEL CARMEN 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL GUAJARDO ALBORNOZ JOSELYN NATALIA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL GONZALEZ MUÑOZ TERESA ELIANA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL GUAJARDO ALBORNOZ JOSELYN  NATALIA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL OLIVARES MARCHANT PAOLA INES 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL LAGOS RAMIREZ MARIA FERNANDA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL HERRERA CORTEZ RIGOBERTO MAURICIO 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL SANI RAMIREZ KATHERINE  ANDREA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL DIAZ SALDIVIA VERONICA LORENA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL CARO GARATE MIRIAM LORETO 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL SEPULVEDA CARUZ MARIA ESTER 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL PETIT SANTANDER TRINIDAD DE JESUS 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL ROJAS JELVER LORENA ELIANA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL CORREA MIRANDA JEANNETE VERONICA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL LERMA ALARCON DINO JERARDO 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL AGUIRRE RIVERA ARETA DEBORA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL ALISTER VENEGAS PAOLA IVONNE 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL MUÑOZ CULACCIATTI MARCIA  ANDREA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA DEL CARMEN 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL QUINTEROS RUBIO DANIELA DEL PILAR 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL OYANEDEL SOTO MARIA CRISTINA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL RABANAL VERA HELIA SOLANGE 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL ALARCON AGUILERA SEGUNDO EUGENIO 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL ESPINOZA GARAY ALEJANDRA VIVIANA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL RAMIREZ CALDERON CLARA INES 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL CASTROS MONJES SUSANA  JUDITH 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL SALINAS MONDACA CAROLINA ALEJANDRA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL BASCUÑAN MUÑOZ CLAUDIA ANDREA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL MIÑO RIVERA LUZGARDA DEL CARMEN 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL MORALES VILLAGRA ELIZABEHT 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL CORREA BARROS OLIVIA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013



IEF LABORAL RIQUELME MAÑAN ELIANA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL CRUZ CASTRO PAULA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL PAREDES URIBE PAMELA 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL PALACIOS ALARCÓN MARCELA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL HERRERA SALINAS CAROLINA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL JOFRÉ MEZA CECILIA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL VÁSQUEZ GALAZ CAMILA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL TORO TAPIA MARIANA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL LÓPEZ OLAVE MARCIA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL MARCHANT LÓPEZ LADY 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL CONTRERAS SALINAS YOCELYN 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL PIZARRO BERRIOS MARÍA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL IGOR GÓNZALEZ MARÍA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL REBOLLEDO LEÓN MARÍA TERESA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL VERDUGO MAUREIRA CLAUDIA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL GARRIDO QUILAQUEO CLAUDIA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL MORALES VILLAGRA ELIZABETH 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL CORREA BARROS OLIVIA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL PALACIOS ALARCÓN MARCELA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL TAMAYO PINTO ELIANA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL NORAMBUENA CHACÓN MARÍA VERÓNICA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL CANIUQUEO HUENCHUL MARÍA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL ERAZO DÍAZ CRISTINA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL BRIONES HERRERA NORMA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL JOFRÉ MEZA CECILIA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL VENEGAS TAMAYO ELIANA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL VENEGAS VENEGAS CAROLINA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL ÁLVAREZ LIZAMA MARÍA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL DONOSO LETELIER MARÍA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

IEF LABORAL ACEVEDO DONOSO MÓNICA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE BECERRA SAAVEDRA MARIA CRISTINA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF NUÑEZ SALGADO GUDELIA GERTRUDIZ 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF VIDAL GONZALEZ JESSICA EDELMIRA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF RIQUELME MAÑAN ELIANA ISABEL 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE BAREA ROSALES MARIELA DEL CARMEN 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013



PROGRAMA PUENTE SOTO SANCHEZ CAROLINA JEANETTE 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE PALMA MORA MARCELA CARMEN 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF CIFUENTES RIQUELME MARIA CECILIA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE DIAZ CORTES JESSAMIN CLARA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE RAMIREZ QUEZADA OLGA ORFELINA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE MUÑOZ DIAZ ORIANA DEL CARMEN 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE VILCHEZ VALDERRAMA LISSETTE DEL PILAR 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE GONZALEZ VILLALOBOS GLADYS VIVIANA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE VASQUEZ PARRA TAMARA FRANCESCA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA PUENTE LAGOS SANTANDER MARIA ISIDORA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF ALARCON SALINAS CAROLINA AJEJANDRA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF ERAZO DIAZ CRISTINA DEL CARMEN 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF QUINTEROS RUBIO DANIELA DEL PILAR 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF VERDUGO MAUREIRA CLAUDIA DEL CARMEN 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013

PROGRAMA IEF ZAMORANO CORREA JOSELIN ANDREA 0 0 N° 00251 12/02/2013


